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Session 8 B

VEN 18 GIU 2021  19:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 71 Middle (75kg) VORONOV NIKITA (1) RUS

SALVATI REMO ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR UKR

SVK

SRB

HUN

FRA

LAZAREV DMYTRO

ZAJAC MARTIN

VULCICEVIC ALEXANDER

BABBAI SANDOR

MADEN JOHANY

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 72 Middle (75kg) HICKEY SAM SCO

MUSAH RAMTIN ENG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK ZAJAC MARTIN AZE

LTU

HUN

POL

ITA-3

ASLANOV FUAD

GUDOMSKAS AUDRIUS

BABBAI SANDOR

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

VADILONGA LUCA

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 73 Middle (75kg) DOSSEN GABRIEL (5) IRL

FENDERO MORENO FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV VALERII UKR

FIN

CZE

SRB

RUS

LAZAREV DMYTRO

JUTILA TERHI

HYNEK PAVEL

VULCICEVIC ALEXANDER

ZHURKIN SERGEY

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 74 Middle (75kg) KIWAN RAMI MOFID BUL

VEOCIC GABRIJEL (4) CRO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU GUDOMSKAS AUDRIUS ITA-3

HUN

POL

IRL

SVK

VADILONGA LUCA

BABBAI SANDOR

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

SCOTT MALACHY

ZAJAC MARTIN

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 75 Middle (75kg) MEMIC ALMIR (3) SRB

SCHUMANN KEVIN BOAKYE GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA MADEN JOHANY AZE

ITA-1

RUS

CZE

MDA

ASLANOV FUAD

FRANCHI CARLO

ZHURKIN SERGEY

HYNEK PAVEL

PASTUHOV VALERII

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 76 Middle (75kg) BALSYS VYTAUTAS LTU

HARUTYUNYAN VAKHTANG (6) ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA-1 FRANCHI CARLO BUL

IRL

POL

SVK

SRB

PAVLOV PAVEL

SCOTT MALACHY

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

ZAJAC MARTIN

VULCICEVIC ALEXANDER

27:30

27:30

28:29

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 77 Middle (75kg) KAZIMZADE MIRSHARIF AZE

CSERVENKA ROBERT HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL SCOTT MALACHY RUS

FIN

ITA-3

CZE

LTU

ZHURKIN SERGEY

JUTILA TERHI

VADILONGA LUCA

HYNEK PAVEL

GUDOMSKAS AUDRIUS

* 28:28

* 28:28

* 28:28

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

8 78 Middle (75kg) FERNEZA LUKAS SVK

TOLMACHOV BOGDAN (2) UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV VALERII AZE

SRB

BUL

POL

ITA-3

ASLANOV FUAD

VULCICEVIC ALEXANDER

PAVLOV PAVEL

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

VADILONGA LUCA

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 79 Light Heavy (81kg) AAS STIVEN EST

PIREVA BESART KOS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE HYNEK PAVEL LTU

MDA

SVK

FIN

ITA-1

GUDOMSKAS AUDRIUS

PASTUHOV VALERII

ZAJAC MARTIN

JUTILA TERHI

FRANCHI CARLO

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 80 Light Heavy (81kg) HAKOBYAN HAMBARDZUM ARM

MIRONCHIKOV VLADIMIR SRB

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA MADEN JOHANY UKR

RUS

ITA-1

IRL

SVK

LAZAREV DMYTRO

ZHURKIN SERGEY

FRANCHI CARLO

SCOTT MALACHY

ZAJAC MARTIN

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 81 Light Heavy (81kg) KOCJANI KRISTJAN SLO

EHIS BEN NOSA GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FIN JUTILA TERHI SRB

LTU

HUN

POL

ITA-1

VULCICEVIC ALEXANDER

GUDOMSKAS AUDRIUS

BABBAI SANDOR

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

FRANCHI CARLO

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

* Preferred winner WP Win on points

Page 2 / 2


